High Points By Class
2018 Aug 05 05:39 PM

1st Timer Walk/Joq: Youth/Am
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101
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166
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224
300

101
150
255
191
137
305

Such Sweet Chocolate / Nina Foster

English Pleasure: Open

Good God All Midas / Nichole Herr
Seek His Goodness / Katie Wagner
Going It Aroan / Andrea Leyva

English Walk Trot Amateur 19 & O

Mr Final Designer / Lizzy Ewing
Good N Thirsty / Willow Werlhof
Im Big Time Dirty / Bailey Williams
Seek His Goodness / Katie Russell
PDF Original Aura / Emily Turner
I'm Forever Gold / Aleah Gonzalas
Lazy In My Levis / Kayla Larkin

A Fancy Invite / Denim Schneider
Sweet Rapture / Gianna Pass
Socketts Fancy Doll / Sophie Phelps
Macho / Sarah Kibler

English Walk/Trot-Open All Ages

Good God All Midas / Nichole Herr

Seek His Goodness / Katie Russell

I'm Forever Gold / Aleah Gonzalas

Justa Small Town Boy / Aubree Scobie
Professor / Rachel Ochoa

I'm Rosie The Riveteer / Jacqueline Allen-burke
Nina / Mimi Hastings

English Walk/Trot-Youth 10 & U

HCF Covergirl / Claire Pestarino
Professor / Rachel Ochoa

Honor Then Fame / Natalie Werlhof
A Fancy Invite / Denim Schneider

English Walk/Trot-Youth 18 & O

Good God All Midas / Nichole Herr

Only Natural Bluesky / Brenda K. Ogden
Hes Diesel Only / Jorge Garza

Wyne Me N Dyne Me / Kristina M. Crosby
Certainly Suited / Michelle Patin

Shut Up and Ride / Maddie McHugh
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18.00
17.00

24.00
22.00
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19.00
18.00
13.00
12.00
10.00
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3.00

30.00
25.00
24.00
18.00
16.00
13.00
13.00

28.00
26.00
24.00
17.00

30.00
24.00
23.00
19.00
15.00
14.00




307

233
117
198

272
163

183
282
217

146

575
555
219
276
275
505
556
507
553
579
274
569
581
270
269
538
577

578
670
545
219
231
552
554
276
553
572
275

Zippin On Through / Katie Altenhofel

Extreme Ranch Trail - Amateur

Hollywood Dream Chic / Joe Magistri
Surefire Yankee / Liz Daffner

A Simple Chic / Kristi L. Locatelli
Big-Chex Dun It/ Kimberly-S. Lemon .-
Grays Mercedes / Bonnie Garcia
Smokin Cash / Michel Dahlstrom

Extreme Ranch Trail - Open

Dillon Starlight / Rachel Fingerle
Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job
Drews Jim Dandy / Kristen Urlaub

Extreme Ranch Trail - Youth

Chex My Sugar Daddy / Montana Berlin

GNG Reining-Green as Grass

Aces High Whiz / Stephanie Munzinger
Stars Revolution / Abby Lubin

Fresno Queen Virginia / Zach Orfali
Dontmesswithmyheart / Michele Tomastulo
The Chex Come Easy / Caylee Smith
Peppy Tum / Judy Stagno

Remedy Dunit Fine / Sarah Bothun
Sioux Per Duper / Tami Pedroia
Special / Mitchell Jolivette

Spook N Cody / Julie Beach

Smart Lil Chicster / Connie Carter

Lee Okie Jac / Michelle Hewitt

Miss Boomer Chex / Sidney McCasland
Docs Little Linda / Sydney Rice

Ikes Blue Spear / Allison Ross

Tuff Colonel Chex / Jenny Alvarez

Dun It With Chex / Rebecca Butler

GNG Reining-Green Reiner

Mister Big Gun / Danica Caravetta
Lokota Whizing April / Jennifer J. Fisher
Peptos Silver Holly / Erica Winans
Fresno Queen Virginia / Zach Orfali

Jay / Shelda Magistri

Kidd Whiz / Morganne Maggiore

GA Gold QT Cream / Cat Davenport
Dontmesswithmyheart / Michele Tomasulo
Special / Mitchell Jolivette

Rockabilly Banjo / Melinda Gaw

The Chex Come Easy / Caylee Smith
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13.00

29.00
25.00
23.00

20.00
5.00

30.00
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24.00

20.00
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20.50
19.00
17.00
16.00
14.50
10.00
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18.00
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271
274
585
505
579
563
569
594
270

527
590
530
573
533
5569
600
232
526
580

519
590
594
542
516
588
533
524
232
587
574

571
237
248
567
193
561
562
535
510
512
574
934
600

Skyline Cat / Janelle Sanford
Smart Lil Chicster / Connie Carter
Crome Platedslider / Tamra Quinn
Peppy Tum / Judy Stagno

Spook N Cody / Julie Beach
Western Electric / Mindy Hirakawa
Lee Okie Jac / Michelle Hewitt

Docs Little Linda / Sydney Rice
GNG Reining-Ltd Non Pro

Magnums Chic Dun 1t / Leslie Baxter
Diamond Oak / Paige Barton
Vintage Mercedes / Raleigh Desiato
Anuther Kaweah / Jessica Sherry
Gonendunitt / Deborah Avila

One Fancy Magnum / Mark Mitchell
Smarties Candy / Grace Angelos

id Rather Be Blue / Paul Magistri

| Be Squeaky / Ed Skellenger

SL Lenas Starlight / Janice Machado

GNG Reining-Non Pro

Ez On The Slide / Tereasa Larae Canada
Diamond Oak / Paige Barton

Smart Nu Kash / Jamie Foster

Lil Pop Secret / Stephanie Lewis

Ima Dirt Dancer / Shelby Misasi

Plan Your Luck / Debbie Valdero-Tweedy
Gonendunitt / Deborah Avila

Genvine Bandito Gold / Olivia Hayward

Id Rather Be Blue / Paul Magistri

Fancy Lil Shiner / Debbie Valdero-Tweedy
Pop Qwiz / Ronald L. Shatley

GNG Reining-Novice Horse N/P Level

Spook Dun It / Sophia Montero
Steppin Up Haidas / Mari Hess
Streetsoftinseltown / Kelsey Rhyne
SDR Kid Rooster / Lisa Roberts
Red Velvet Rooster / Mike Barrington
Super Slide Over / Kerry Allred
Tricky Code / Phyllis Cregan

Great Banjo / George A. Deffterios
Hobbys Gun Whiz / Gillian Galligan
Shewiz Electric / Michael Siva

Pop Qwiz / Ronald L. Shatley

Ms Benz / Britta S. Jacobson
Smarties Candy / Grace Angelos
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3.00
2.33
1.83
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0.00
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525
979
583
175
539
559
562
219
507
138
543
596

533
505
572
575
503
519
504
551
159
599
250
595

513
594
282
571
570
503
514
546
541
598
532
518
526
528
521
231
554

GNG Reining-Novice Horse Open Level Il

Jacs Star / David Hanson

Spook N Cody / Kaity Sotomayor
Hello Mercedes / Donna Rogers
Thischicsamistress / Thad L. Carr
Mo Town In Hollywood / David Hanson
One Fancy Magnum-/-Kain Emmons

28.50
23.50
20.50
19.50
18.00
13.50

Tricky Code / Gabriele A. Davide

Fresno Queen Virginia / Kaity Sotomayor
Sioux Per Duper / Kaity Sotomayor
Shines Like Magic / Arno Gorgasser

Ok Spookalicious / Gabriele A, Davide
Nu Steppin Shoes / Paige Gentry

GNG Reining-Open All Ages

Gonendunitt / Martin Padilla

Peppy Tum / Martin Padilla

Rockabilly Banjo / David Hanson

Aces High Whiz / Stephanie Munzinger
Mr. Twister Whiz / David Hanson

Ez On The Slide / Kain Emmons
Cromeless In Sonoma / Kaity Sotomayor
Sweet La Cruze / Kristy Santos

Shine Superboy Shine / Hanna Hopper
Beat This QT / Arno Gorgasser

Gunna Sail Away / Jimmy Nichols
Roos Red Berry / Paige Gentry

GNG Reining-Rookie |l

Gotta Smart Whiz / Nicole Cox

Smart Nu Kash / Jamie Foster

Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job

Spook Dun It / Sophia Montero

Lokota Whizing April / Jennifer J. Fisher
Mr. Twister Whiz / Lisa Dentoni

Lights In The Waves / Paley Capachi
Starlights Lil Belle / Parker Temkin
Mercedes Shiningstar / Margaret (Maggie) Munro
Very Smart And Lite / Lauri Moore
Hollywood Big Chex / Jennifer Trattner
Dun It At Dawn / Gail Vardanega

| Be Squeaky / Ed Skellenger

West Coast Hick / Randy Engler

A Frosted Cat / Debbie Diaz

Jay / Shelda Magistri

GA Gold QT Cream / Cat Davenport

12.00
11.00
9.00
7.50
0.00
0.00

30.00
24.00
23.50
22.00
16.00
15.00
10.50
9.00
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3.50
2.00
0.00

21.00
19.00
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15.50
14.50
12.00
11.50
11.00
10.00
8.50
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00




GNG Reining-Rookie Youth

555 Stars Revolution / Abby Lubin 30.00
520 Lotso Play Money / Ivy Tucker 25.00
581 Miss Boomer Chex / Sidney McCasland 18.00
GNG Reining-SB/Hackamore 3-4-5 Yr Olds
508 Yolo Jersey / Martin Padilla 28.50
551 Sweet La Cruze / Kristy Santos 23.50
582 Dreamable / Donna Rogers 23.00
506 Lokotas Yellow Rose / Martin Padilla 21.50
511 Spooked By A Mobster / Martin Padilla 20.50
585 Crome Platedslider / Tamra Quinn 17.00
595 Roos Red Berry / Paige Gentry 12.00
589 Light Em Up Spook / Paige Barton 7.00
GNG Reining-Short Stirrup 10 & U
593 Shine Like Cash / Casey Skadden 20.00
GNG Reining-Youth 18 & U
558 Revolutionic / Megan Lynch 30.00
517 Dunnit With A Shine / Margaret Chancellor 25.50
564 Shining Doc Colonel / Kirsten Rodocker 25.00
555 Stars Revolution / Abby Lubin 19.00
568 I'm Magnificent / Madison Kautz-Johnson 11.00
584 Katie Tag / Mya Clader 10.50
592 Bills Sparkindiamond / Trevor Skadden 10.00
525 Jacs Star / Julia Fry 6.00
Horsemanship-Ltd Youth 18 & U
126 You Bet Shes Good / Mia Nunes 29.00
295 Willy Oh Wont He / Ashley Hickel 19.00
278 Simply A First / Aislinn Reilly 16.00
139 Im Good Anyway / Samantha Shaner 16.00
Horsemanship-Youth 13 & U
196 RU Ready To Reinvest / Jona Bowen Smith 30.00
Horsemanship-Youth 14 to 18
289 Intoxicating Zippo / Alexis Steele 30.00
223 Good N Thirsty / Willow Werlhof 27.00
Hunt Seat Eq 18 & U
169 Seek His Goodness / Katie Russell 26.00
140 Socketts Fancy Doll / Sophie Phelps 25.00
223 Good N Thirsty / Willow Werlhof 23.00
208 Mr Final Designer / Lizzy Ewing 19.00
258 Im Big Time Dirty / Bailey Williams 15.00
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300
284

137
105

191
307
234

101
234
150
255
191
137

101
150
31
215
173

169

258
223
300
169
208
216
140
306
284

266
133
268
179
199
303
318
198

101--Good -God All Midas / Nichole Herr.. ...

A Fancy Invite / Denim Schneider
Going It Aroan / Andrea Leyva

Hunt Seat Eq19 & O

Certainly Suited / Michelle Patin
Burning With Invy / Julie F. Payne

11.00
9.00

26.00
25.00
23.00

Wyne Me N Dyne Me / Kristina M. Crosby
Zippin On Through / Katie Altenhofel
Ms Flashy Krymsun / Julia Sanderson

Hunter Under Saddie-Am 19 & O

Good God All Midas / Nichole Herr

Ms Flashy Krymsun / Julia Sanderson
Only Natural Bluesky / Brenda K. Ogden
Hes Diesel Only / Jorge Garza

Wyne Me N Dyne Me / Kristina M. Crosby
Certainly Suited / Michelle Patin

Hunter Under Saddle-Junior

Good God All Midas / Nichole Herr

Only Natural Bluesky / Eric J. Felt

Jersey Girl / Gabby D'Agostini

I'm Rosie The Riveteer / Jacqueline Allen-burke
Nina / Mimi Hastings

Hunter Under Saddle-Senior

Seek His Goodness / Katie Wagner

Hunter Under Saddle-Youth 18 & U

Im Big Time Dirty / Bailey Williams
Good N Thirsty / Willow Werlhof

A Fancy Invite / Denim Schneider
Seek His Goodness / Katie Russell
Mr Final Designer / Lizzy Ewing
Lazy In My Levis / Kayla Larkin
Socketts Fancy Doll / Sophie Phelps
I'm Forever Gold / Aleah Gonzalas
Going It Aroan / Andrea Leyva

Leadline Freestyle-Youth 6 & U

Goodbars Evening Jewel / Miley Savage
Versions To Treasure / Hailey Keema
Wimpys Little Barmaid / Delaney Boyce
Shameless Zippper / Alexis Wilson
Hangten In T Juana / Angelina Harwell
Makin My Mark / Payton Parsons

Coco Sugar Sage / Jordan Madrigal

A Simple Chic / Sofia Harwell
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19.00
19.00
13.00

26.00
25.00
23.00
21.00
19.00
16.00

30.00
26.00
23.00
22.00
13.00

20.00

27.00
27.00
24.00
21.00
15.00
14.00
11.00
11.00
10.00

25.00
25.00
23.00
20.00
17.00
16.00
14.00
11.00




312
218

107
109

106
272
114
118
110
238

232
292
129
116
117
238
198
280
175

292
111
243
183
296
282
217

241
296
261
293
146
280
211

114
178
188
134
106

Tex / Azaelea Nunez | 8.00
Fizz / Lia Urlaub 6.00

Ranch Horse Conformation - Am Select 45 & O

High Cash Mistress / Monique Looney 26.00
Big Chex Dun It / Kimberly S. Lemon 24.00
Holiywood Dream Chic /- Joe Magistri- - — . 21.00
Nite Mooves / Judy Ann Groene 21.00
Grays Mercedes / Bonnie Garcia 20.00
Blazing In My Boomers / Jerilynne Michaels 19.00
Smart N Shinin / Denise Howell 16.00
Lit Ruf and Juice / Patricia Lemon 9.00
Roaned Out Mercedes / Jeanne Leroy 4.00
Ranch Horse Conformation - Amateur 19 & O
Id Rather Be Blue / Shelda Magistri 28.00
Smart Like Peppy / Jolene Swann 27.00
VR Taffy Doc / Laura Katherine Bell 24.00
Bruce Dual / Kelley C. Holcomb 19.00
Surefire Yankee / Liz Daffner 17.00
Roaned Out Mercedes / Jeanne Leroy 12.00
A Simple Chic / Kristi L. Locatelli 12.00
Perpetual Casey / Debbie L. Lightfoot 12.00
Thischicsamistress / Derek Brummett 6.00
Ranch Horse Conformation - Open
Smart Like Peppy / Julie Keller 27.00
Slicker Than Nic / Sandy Western 26.00
Imagen Me At The Bar / Chris Slauson 24.00
Dillon Starlight / Rachel Fingerle 22.00
Certain Dirty Dancer / Amanda M. Winger 21.00
Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job 15.00
Drews Jim Dandy / Kristen Urlaub 12.00
Ranch Horse Conformation - Youth 18 & U
A Silver Kiss / Stevie Dailey 29.00
Certain Dirty Dancer / Grace Cleaver 25.00
Cashing With A Twist / Molly Varozza 24.00
Chey Plays So Smart / Kory White 21.00
Chex My Sugar Daddy / Montana Berlin 18.00
Perpetual Casey / Jarrod Bari 17.00
Macho / Sarah Kibler 13.00
Ranch Horse Trail - Am Select 45 and O
Blazing In My Boomers / Jerilynne Michaels 25.50
Just Keep Lookin / Karen Buehler 24.00
Im Stylish Royalty / Mary A. Nelson 21.00
Mr Chics Dig [t / Cheryl Kreuzer 19.50
Nite Mooves / Judy Ann Groene 13.00
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233
272
109
130
118
107
110

163
237

114
178
282
183
225
242
217
111
243

104
117
145
198
203
280

146

198
117
269
203

233
114
118
144
272
206
109
110

Hollywood Dream Chic / Joe Magistri

Grays Mercedes / Bonnie Garcia

Big Chex Dun it / Kimberly S. Lemon

Sol De Conquistador / Stephanie Reynolds Anderson
Smart N Shinin / Denise Howell

High Cash Mistress / Monigue Looney

Lil Ruf and Juice / Patricia Lemon

11.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
4.00
1:00

Smokin Cash/ Michel Dahlstrom
Steppin Up Haidas / Mari Hess

Ranch Horse Trail- Open All Ages

Blazing In My Boomers / Cheryl Busick
Just Keep Lookin / Karen Buehler

Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job

Dillon Starlight / Rachel Fingerle

Boogee One Time / Christine A. Bugenig
Zippen Charmer / Chris Slauson

Drews Jim Dandy / Kristen Urlaub
Slicker Than Nic / Sandy Western
Imagen Me At The Bar / Chris Slauson

Ranch Horse Trail-Am 19 & O

Lil Red Slidin Hood / Kim Q. Barrington
Surefire Yankee / Liz Daffner

FRC Playin Riddles / Nancy Darden

A Simple Chic / Kristi L. Locatelli
Penny's Special Nite / Jeanette .. Bari
Perpetual Casey / Debbie L. Lightfoot

Ranch Horse Trail-Youth 18 & U
Chex My Sugar Daddy / Montana Berlin

Ranch Horsemanship - Amateur 19 & O

A Simple Chic / Kristi L. Locatelli
Surefire Yankee / Liz Daffner

Ikes Blue Spear / Allison Ross
Penny's Special Nite / Jeanette .. Bari

0.00

26.00
24 .50
20.50
20.50
20.50
16.00
13.00
12.00

9.00

27.00
27.00
24.00
24.00
18.00

5.00

20.00

28.00
27.00
25.00
22.00

Ranch Horsemanship - Amateur Select45 & O

Hollywood Dream Chic / Joe Magistri
Blazing In My Boomers / Jerilynne Michaels
Smart N Shinin / Denise Howell

Litleman Bluemax / Peggy Becker

Grays Mercedes / Bonnie Garcia

Flying Cash Reward / Kimberly Combs

Big Chex Dun It / Kimberly S. Lemon

Lil Ruf and Juice / Patricia Lemon

30.00
26.00
23.00
20.00
19.00
17.00

4.00

3.00




282
183
243
281
217

Ranch Horsemanship - Open

Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job

Dillon Starlight / Rachel Fingerle
Imagen Me At The Bar / Chris Slauson
Noble Hawk / Mandi Thompson

Drews Jim Dandy / Kristen Urlaub

146
204

130
233
232
272
138
188
178
144
114
118
107
110
163
265
271

116
117
175
145
198
129
206
269
273
120
125
238
203

527
114
510
107
320

28.00
26.00
24.00
22,00
20.00

Ranch Horsemanship - Youth 18 & U

Chex My Sugar Daddy / Montana Berlin
Sidneys Hickory Star / Sidney McCasland

Ranch Riding - Am Select 45 and O

Sol De Congquistador / Stephanie Reynolds Anderson
Hollywood Dream Chic / Joe Magistri

Id Rather Be Blue / Paul Magistri

Grays Mercedes / Bonnie Garcia

Shines Like Magic / Darlene Hartmann

Im Stylish Royalty / Mary A. Nelson

Just Keep Lookin / Karen Buehler
Littleman Bluemax / Peggy Becker

Blazing In My Boomers / Jerilynne Michaels
Smart N Shinin / Denise Howell

High Cash Mistress / Monigue Looney

Lil Ruf and Juice / Patricia Lemon

Smokin Cash / Michel Dahlstrom

Chex Out My Levis / Pattie Hinrichs

Skyline Cat / Janelle Sanford

Ranch Riding Am 19 & O

Bruce Dual / Kelley C. Holcomb
Surefire Yankee / Liz Daffner
Thischicsamistress / Derek Brummett
FRC Playin Riddles / Nancy Darden

A Simple Chic / Kristi L. Locatelli

VR Taffy Doc / Laura Katherine Bell
Flying Cash Reward / Kimberly Combs
Ikes Biue Spear / Allison Ross

Cattys Flash / Debbie C. Ingersoll
Walla In Chrome / Michelle Cardenas
Dunit Smart Shiner / Isabella Nunes
Roaned Out Mercedes / Jeanne Leroy
Penny's Special Nite / Jeanette .. Bari

Ranch Riding Flat - Am Select45 & O

Magnums Chic Dun It/ Leslie Baxter
Blazing In My Boomers / Jerilynne Michaels
Hobbys Gun Whiz / Gillian Galligan

High Cash Mistress / Monique Looney
Steady Like A Star / Michelle Hunter
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30.00
27.00

29.00
26.00
17.00
16.00
14.00
14.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
0.00

28.00
27.00
21.00
18.00
15.00
13.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00

21.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
18.00




233
138
272
118
178
265
109

129
117
159
206
116
198
144
315
292

243
282
183
296
217
316
241

146
261
296
293
241

183
282
256
265
111
217
243
242
212

106~

Hollywood Dream Chic / Joe Magistri
Shines Like Magic / Darlene Hartmann
Grays Mercedes / Bonnie Garcia
Smart N Shinin / Denise Howell

Just Keep Lookin / Karen Buehler
Chex Out My Levis / Pattie Hinrichs
Big Chex Dun It/ Kimberly S. Lemon
Nite Mooves / Judy Ann Groene

Ranch Riding Flat-Am 19 & O

VR Taffy Doc / Laura Katherine Bell
Surefire Yankee / Liz Daffner

Shine Superboy Shine / Hanna Hopper
Flying Cash Reward / Kimberly Combs
Bruce Dual / Kelley C. Holcomb

A Simple Chic / Kristi L. Locatelli
Littleman Bluemax / Peggy Becker
Doublin Jack / Brandee Mitchell

Smart Like Peppy / Jolene Swann

Ranch Riding Flat-Open All Ages

18.00
15.00
15.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
0:00

Imagen Me At The Bar / Chris Slauson
Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job

Dillon Starlight / Rachel Fingerle

Certain Dirty Dancer / Amanda M. Winger
Drews Jim Dandy / Kristen Urlaub
Doublin Jack / Brandee Mitchell

A Silver Kiss / Peyson Dailey

Ranch Riding Flat-Youth 18 & U

Chex My Sugar Daddy / Montana Berlin
Cashing With A Twist / Molly Varozza
Certain Dirty Dancer / Grace Cleaver
Chey Plays So Smart / Kory White

A Silver Kiss / Stevie Dailey

Ranch Riding Open All Ages

Dillon Starlight / Rachel Fingerle
Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job

Texa Chexx / Deanna Texeira

Chex Out My Levis / Chantef Allen
Slicker Than Nic / Sandy Western
Drews Jim Dandy / Kristen Urlaub
Imagen Me At The Bar / Chris Slauson
Zippen Charmer / Chris Slauson
Sparkin Tucker / Troy Jensen
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23.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
13.00
10.00

30.00
24.00
23.00
19.00
17.00
17.00
17.00

28.00
27.00
24.00
22.00
19.00

29.00
27.00
25.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
13.00
12.00

5.00




227
241
242

Ranch Riding-Youth 10 & U

Dash Away Doc / Maryn B. McCrary
A Silver Kiss / Stevie Dailey
Zippen Charmer / Stevie Dailey

146
275

170

279
137
253
230
167
258
101

220
234
171
172
158
255

258
254
307
133

267
177
221
277
140
220
278

Chex My Sugar Da d dy [ Vomtana Berin
The Chex Come Easy / Caylee Smith

Re-Ride Walk/Jog: Youth/Am
Lazy Without A Doubt / Arielle Baker

Showmanship-Am 19 & O

Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso
Certainly Suited / Michelle Patin

Born Blazing Hot / Jorge de Garza

Hes Not An lllusion / Madison N. Robinson
Flashy Reality / Raquel Brusher

Im Big Time Dirty / Tawny Williams

Good God All Midas / Nichole Herr

Showmanship-Am Select 45 & O

Mymandelivered Roses / Caroline McKoane
Ms Flashy Krymsun / Julia Sanderson

Hott N Lazy / Brenda Mansur

Extremely Dark Chips / Nadine Marie Joaquin
Huntin Hot Blazes / Robin Roberts

Hes Diesel Only / Jorge Garza

Showmanship-Ltd Am 19 & O

Im Big Time Dirty / Tawny Williams
Burning Moonlight / Jean Cooper
Zippin On Through / Katie Altenhofel
Versions To Treasure /.Erin Keema

Showmanship-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Lovely Loper / Jordyn Kahler

Sheza Hot Nix / Trinity Karschner

One Impressive Ride / Krysten Ritchie
KG Unzipped At Last / Jenna McCall
Socketts Fancy Doll / Sophie Phelps
Mymandelivered Roses / Krysten Ritchie
Simply A First / Aislinn Reilly
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Ranch Riding-Youth 18 & U

28.00
27.00
26.00

28.00

30.00

28.00
27.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
16.00

9.00

26.00
23.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
16.00

28.00
28.00
24.00
22.00

30.00
25.00
20.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
14.00




Showmanship-Youth 10 & U

268 Wimpys Little Barmaid / Makenze Boyce 29.00
112 Invite Me To Tea / Katie Wagner 24.00
166 HCF Covergirl / Claire Pestarino 22.00
224 Honor Then Fame / Natalie Werlhof 21.00
195 Hes Good To Go / Grace Mahan 18.00
Showmanship-Youth 13 & U
156 Asset Subsidy / Tabi Hansen 30.00
258 Im Big Time Dirty / Bailey Williams 27.00
140 Socketts Fancy Doll / Sophie Phelps 16.00
Showmanship-Youth 14-18
289 Intoxicating Zippo / Alexis Steele 28.00
267 Lovely Loper / Jordyn Kahler 26.00
286 Just Zip Lightly / Hailey Powers 23.00
223 Good N Thirsty / Willow Werlhof 18.00
177 Sheza Hot Nix / Trinity Karschner 17.00
139 Im Good Anyway / Samantha Shaner 17.00
Trail 1st & 2nd Year Green Horse
317 Artful Rapping / Rhonda R. Heiner 29.00
257 Go Slow Roscoe / Michael D. Weaver 28.00
162 Liven Large / Eric J. Felt 24.00
151 How About Later / Michael D. Weaver 22.00
160 Assign of True Love / Linda Sherman 12.00
135 Certainly Shez Hot / Sarah L. Faught 12.00
133 Versions To Treasure / Sarah L. Faught 10.00
142 Dreamin For A Cowboy / Scott Threatt 8.00
147 No Comparison / Shannon Tomes 6.00
295 Willy Oh Wont He / Ashley Hickel 5.00
172 Extremely Dark Chips / Eric J. Felt 4.00
Trail-Am 19 & O
308 One Chip Shy / Abbey Beck 28.00
307 Zippin On Through / Katie Altenhofel 26.00
279 Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso 24.00
137 Certainly Suited / Michelle Patin 18.00
230 Hes Not An llusion / Madison N. Robinson 14.00
147 No Comparison / Shannon Tomes 12.00
240 Sweet Water Hec A Big / Corey Buffington 12.00
Trail-Am Select 45 & O
229 The Hoftrod League / Tina Jacobson 29.00
186 OQut For Chocolate / Ellen B. Armstrong 28.00
255 Hes Diesel Only / Jorge Garza 24.00
314 U Know | Was Invited / Lauren Van Sickle 13.00
103 Zippin Country KC / Nila Taylor 7.00
222 All Figered Out / Sue Fox 7.00
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Trail-Horses 5 & U

202 Only Maximum Chips / Ashlie Sayre 28.00
151 How About Later / Michael D. Weaver 27.00
164 Only One | Want / Eric J. Felt 18.00
162 Liven Large / Eric J. Felt 14.00
Trail-Horses 6 & O
222 All Figered Out / Sue Fox 24.00
251 Lope Up To A Goodbar / Cheryl Busick 24.00
252 Only Zips Invited / Cheryl Busick 24.00
186 OQOut For Chocolate / Michael D. Weaver 23.00
301 Oscar / Bobbie Emmons 17.00
158 Huntin Hot Blazes / Michael D. Weaver 14.00
103 Zippin Couniry KC / Nila Taylor 9.00
308 One Chip Shy / Abbey Beck 8.00
235 Smooth Invitation / Liz Remphrey 3.00
Trail-Ltd Am 19 & O
279 Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso 24.00
252 Only Zips Invited / Barbara Lynn Klarich 24.00
307 Zippin On Through / Katie Altenhofel 20.00
298 Lethal Cowboy Troy / Laura Obrien 20.00
235 Smooth Invitation / Janice Mackey 15.00
251 Lope Up To A Goodbar / Brigitte Saks 14.00
303 Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann 13.00
166 HCF Covergirl / Becky Pestarino 11.00
157 Km Suddenly Smooth / Quincey Roxburgh 8.00
Trail-Ltd Youth 18 & U
267 Lovely Loper / Jordyn Kahler 25.00
139 Im Good Anyway / Samantha Shaner 24.00
278 Simply A First / Aislinn Reilly 23.00
156 Asset Subsidy / Tabi Hansen 20.00
295 Willy Oh Wont He / Ashley Hickel 16.00
126 You Bet Shes Good / Mia Nunes 11.00
Trail-Youth 13 & U
196 RU Ready To Reinvest / Jona Bowen Smith 20.00
Trail-Youth 14-18
267 Lovely Loper / Jordyn Kahler 29.00
223 Good N Thirsty / Willow Werlhof 26.00
139 Im Good Anyway / Samantha Shaner 18.00
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224
112
166
268
286

286
112
224
166
195
161
268
318

230
181
214
168
294
166
192
137
101
170
174

234
119
230
181
255
287
168
214
205
291
290
226

197
161
149

195--Hes-Good-To Go-/-Grace-Mahan

Walk/Jog Equitation-Youth 10 & U

Honor Then Fame / Natalie Werlhof
Invite Me To Tea / Katie Wagner

HCF Covergirl / Claire Pestarino
Wimpys Little Barmaid / Makenze Boyce
Just Zip Lightly / Brooklyn Joaquin

26.00
26.00
23.00
21.00
20.00
19.00

Walk/Jog Pleasure- Youth 10 & U

Just Zip Lightly / Brooklyn Joaguin

Invite Me To Tea / Katie Wagner

Honor Then Fame / Natalie Werlhof
HCF Covergirl / Claire Pestarino

Hes Good To Go / Grace Mahan

Such Sweet Chocolate / Nina Foster
Wimpys Little Barmaid / Makenze Boyce
Coco Sugar Sage / Josie Madrigal

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Am 19 & O

Hes Not An lllusion / Madison N. Robinson
Hints Sweet Harmony / Sue K. Love
Radical Recall / Lisa Shields

Sweet Talkin' Dimension / Kelly O'Connell
Ultimate Gentleman / Jolene Swann

HCF Covergirl / Becky Pestarino

Zipped My Blue Jeanz / Brinda Lee Boe
Certainly Suited / Michelle Patin

Good God All Midas / Nichole Herr

Lazy Without A Doubt / Arielle Baker
Ricky / Julie Emerson

Walk/Joq Pleasure-Am Select 45 & O

Ms Flashy Krymsun / Julia Sanderson
To Hot To Be Lazy / Shane Andersen
Hes Not An lllusion / DeeAnn Robinson
Hints Sweet Harmony / Sue K. Love
Hes Diesel Only / Jorge Garza

Choc Out My Asset / Barb Milne-Carter
Sweet Talkin' Dimension / Kelly O'Connell
Radical Recall / Lisa Shields

im Johnny Cash / Ann Ray-Bertsch
Charlie's Dandee Chip / Sheila Huggins
Chocolacey's Girl / Diane Gilliland

The Original Cowgirl / Alan Ritcheson

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Horses 5 & U

Im Too Cool To Sleep / Angela Locascio
Such Sweet Chocolate / Rhonda R. Heiner
Internal Infactuation / Debbie Luna

14

28.00
26.00
26.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
11.00

30.00
24.00
23.00
19.00
16.00
13.00
12.00
11.00

7.00

6.00

4.00

29.00
27.00
23.00
17.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
10.00
8.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

27.00
25.00
24.00




264 Goldie Can Lope / Michael D. Weaver 24.00
226 The Original Cowgirl / Chris Slauson 18.00
1565 Only N The Lime Lite / Lennon .. Jones 16.00
176 What A Woman Wants / Shelah Bolton 14.00
185 VS Blue Moon / Cheryl Whitehead 3.00
Walk/Jog Pleasure-Horses 6 & O
119 To Hot To Be Lazy / Jando Guerra 30.00
220 Mymandelivered Roses / Caroline McKoane 26.00
221 One Impressive Ride / Carly Ray 22.00
204 Ultimate Gentleman / Kory White 22.00
290 Chocolacey's Girl / Diane Gilliland 13.00
182 Certainly A Mister / Rachele J. Scobie 7.00
Walk/Joq Pleasure-Ltd Am 19 & O
119 To Hot To Be Lazy / Shane Andersen 29.00
168 Sweet Talkin' Dimension / Kelly O'Connell 21.00
254 Burning Moonlight / Jean Cooper 21.00
221 One Impressive Ride / Caroline McKoane 21.00
266 Goodbars Evening Jewel / Linnea Faszer 18.00
205 Im Johnny Cash / Ann Ray-Bertsch 12.00
298 Lethal Cowboy Troy / Laura Obrien 11.00
283 A Gentlemans Invite / Jane Lee 11.00
291 Charlie's Dandee Chip / Sheila Huggins 5.00
290 Chocolacey's Girl / Diane Gilliland 4.00
182 Certainly A Mister / Sandy Ivelich 3.00
157 Km Suddenly Smooth / Quincey Roxburgh 3.00
143 Shesa Team Player / Jean Western 2.00
155 Only N The Lime Lite / Jennifer Jones 2.00
170 Lazy Without A Doubt / Arielle Baker 1.00
297 Shocking invitation / Linda Dezeeuw 1.00
Walk/Jog Pleasure-Ltd Youth 18 & U
284 Going It Aroan / Andrea Leyva 29.00
221 One !mpressive Ride / Krysten Ritchie 25.00
247 PDF Original Aura / Emily Turner 24.00
189 Howie / Elise Guerra 20.00
165 Sweet Rapture / Gianna Pass 20.00
278 Simply A First / Aislinn Reilly 17.00
Walik/Jog Pleasure-Youth 18 & U
286 Just Zip Lightly / Hailey Powers 28.00
221 One Impressive Ride / Krysten Ritchie 25.00
196 RU Ready To Reinvest / Jona Bowen Smith 23.00
223 Good N Thirsty / Willow Werihof 18.00
248 Weatherby Knight / Emily Turner 17.00
165 Sweet Rapture / Gianna Pass 15.00
258 Im Big Time Dirty / Bailey Williams 15.00
155 Only N The Lime Lite / Lennon .. Jones 15.00
187 Fashion Diva / Samantha Fox 4.00
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279
230
168
299
214

160
314
102
168
262
263
299
104
201
186
164
257
230

307
303
168
251
102
220
166
104
133
252
283
298
157

246
278
156
277
126
221

Walk/Jog Trail-Am 19 & O

Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso
Hes Not An lllusion / Madison N. Robinson
Sweet Talkin' Dimension / Kelly O'Connell
Nickys Dunn Sizzlin / Virginia Salmina
Yawl-Smeoth-Like Me./ Joyleen Accosta

27.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
15.00

Radical Recall / Lisa Shields

Walk/Jog Trail-Am Select 45 & O

Assign of True Love / Linda Sherman

U Know | Was Invited / Lauren Van Sickle
Cherish R Friendship / Christine Wristen
Sweet Talkin' Dimension / Kelly O'Connell
Hot After Three / Karen S. Clingman

| Carry Protection / Robbie L. Jensen
Nickys Dunn Sizzlin / Virginia Salmina
Yawl Smooth Like Me / Joyleen Accosta
V.S. Code Diva Alert / Jean Martha Buchmann
Qut For Chocolate / Ellen B. Armstrong
Only One | Want / Jan R. Mannion

Go Slow Roscoe / Kathleen E. Lickiss
Hes Not An lllusion / DeeAnn Robinson

Walk/Jog Trail-Ltd Am 19 & O

Zippin On Through / Katie Altenhofel
Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann
Sweet Talkin' Dimension / Kelly O'Connell
Lope Up To A Goodbar / Brigitte Saks
Cherish R Friendship / Christine Wristen
Mymandelivered Roses / Caroline McKoane
HCF Covergirl / Becky Pestarino

Yawl Smooth Like Me / Joyleen Accosta
Versions To Treasure / Susan Wathen
Only Zips Invited / Barbara Lynn Kiarich

A Gentlemans Invite / Jane Lee

Lethal Cowboy Troy / Laura Obrien

Km Suddenly Smooth / Quincey Roxburgh

Walk/Jog Trail-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Weatherby Knight / Emily Turner
Simply A First / Aislinn Reilly

Asset Subsidy / Tabi Hansen

KG Unzipped At Last / Jenna McCall
You Bet Shes Good / Mia Nunes

One Impressive Ride / Krysten Ritchie

16

6.00

29.00
23.00
21.00
16.00
15.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
8.00
9.00
6.00
3.00
2.00

21.00
20.00
19.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
9.00
5.00
3.00
1.00

26.00
24.00
23.00
19.00
16.00
16.00




286
262
202
299
317

102
302
257
213

224
268
166
112
195

286
277

307
137
230
101
167
125

234
222
172
208
220
164

307
133
298
220

Walk/Joqg Trail-Open All Ages

Just Zip Lightly / Hailey Powers

Hot After Three / Cheryl Busick

Only Maximum Chips / Ashlie Sayre

Nickys Dunn Sizzlin / Rhonda R. Heiner

Artful Rapping / Rhonda R. Heiner

Yawl Smooth Like Me / Joyleen Accosta ... .

27.00
25.00
20.00
17.00
16.00
14.00

Cherish R Friendship / Christine Wristen
Rosebud / Bobbie Emmons

Go Slow Roscoe / Michael D. Weaver
Zippos Ultra Gold / Michael D. Weaver

Walk/Jog Trail-Youth 10 & U

Honor Then Fame / Natalie Werlhof
Wimpys Little Barmaid / Makenze Boyce
HCF Covergirl / Claire Pestarino

Invite Me To Tea / Katie Wagner

Hes Good To Go / Grace Mahan

Walk/Jog Trail-Youth 18 & U

Just Zip Lightly / Hailey Powers
KG Unzipped At Last / Jenna McCall

Western Horsemanship-Am 19 & O

Zippin On Through / Katie Altenhofel
Certainly Suited / Michelle Patin

Hes Not An lllusion / Madison N. Robinson
Good God All Midas / Nichole Herr

Flashy Reality / Raquel Brusher

Dunit Smart Shiner / Isabella Nunes

Western Horsemanship-Am Select 45 & O

Ms Flashy Krymsun / Julia Sanderson

All Figered Out / Sue Fox

Extremely Dark Chips / Nadine Marie Joaguin
l.ethal Cowboy Troy / Laura Obrien
Mymandelivered Roses / Caroline McKoane
Only One | Want / Jan R. Mannion

Western Horsemanship-Ltd Am 19 & O

Zippin On Through / Katie Altenhofel
Versions To Treasure / Etin Keema

Lethal Cowboy Troy / Laura Obrien
Mymandelivered Roses / Caroline McKoane
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13.00
10.00
9.00
9.00

28.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
14.00

30.00
27.00

28.00
27.00
26.00
20.00
19.00
15.00

30.00
24.00
23.00
21.00
20.00
17.00

30.00
25.00
24.00
23.00




310
202
142
171
197

245

310
230
137
180
192
253
147
101

234
164
162
180
205
222
121
171

151
260
202
143
155
291

309
119
316
121
172
210

291~ Charlie's-Dandee-Chip./. Sue Anderson

Western Pleasure-1st & 2nd Yr Green Horse

The Pass Code / Gabby D'Agostini

Only Maximum Chips / Ashlie Sayre
Dreamin For A Cowboy / Scott Threatt
Hott N Lazy / Eric J. Felt

Im Too Cool To Sleep / Angela Locascio

29.00
27.00
24.00
22.00
16.00
14.00

Only Party Rockin / Ryan L. Burnett

Western Pleasure-Am 19 & O

The Pass Code / Mary Beck

Hes Not An lllusion / Madison N. Robinson
Certainly Suited / Michelle Patin
Gentlemens Bo Tie / Sue K. Love

Zipped My Blue Jeanz / Brinda Lee Boe
Born Blazing Hot / Jorge de Garza

No Comparison / Shannon Tomes

‘Good God All Midas / Nichole Herr

Western Pleasure-Am Select 45 & O

Ms Flashy Krymsun / Julia Sanderson
Only One | Want / Jan R. Mannion
Liven Large / Barbara A. Rickabaugh
Gentlemens Bo Tie / Sue K. Love

Im Johnny Cash / Ann Ray-Bertsch

All Figered Out / Sue Fox

Only Rave Reviews / Mary L. Pacheco
Hott N Lazy / Brenda Mansur

Western Pleasure-Horses 5 & Under

How About Later / Michael D. Weaver
Good N Chocolatey / Gabby D'Agostini
Only Maximum Chips / Ashlie Sayre
Shesa Team Player / Scott Threatt
Only N The Lime Lite / Eric J. Felt
Charlie's Dandee Chip / Sue Anderson

Western Pleasure-Horses 6 & O

Iza Red Dee To Rock / Gabby D'Agostini
To Hot To Be Lazy / Jando Guerra
Potencialy Certain / Michael D. Weaver
Only Rave Reviews / Scott Threatt
Extremely Dark Chips / Eric J. Felt
Cloudy Bay / Liz Remphrey

18

6.00

29.00
28.00
23.00
21.00
15.00
15.00
12.00

3.00

30.00
23.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
13.00

8.00

27.00
26.00
25.00
23.00
19.00
15.00

29.00
25.00
22.00
20.00
17.00
11.00




298
254
307
205

Western Pleasure-Ltd Am 18 & O

Lethal Cowboy Troy / Laura Obrien
Burning Moonlight / Jean Cooper
Zippin On Through / Katie Altenhofel
Im Johnny Cash / Ann Ray-Bertsch

196
284
205
165
139
126
189
278

196

223
295

186
171
308

229
137
196
223
308

------------- Western Pleasure-Ltd Youth 18 & U

28.00
24.00
23.00
20.00

RU Ready To Reinvest / Jona Bowen Smith
Going It Aroan / Andrea Leyva

Willy Oh Wont He / Ashley Hickel

Sweet Rapture / Gianna Pass

Im Good Anyway / Samantha Shaner

You Bet Shes Good / Mia Nunes

Howie / Elise Guerra

Simply A First / Aislinn Reilly

Western Pleasure-Youth 13 & U
RU Ready To Reinvest / Jona Bowen Smith

Western Pleasure-Youth 14 to 18

Good N Thirsty / Willow Werlhof
Willy Oh Wont He / Ashley Hickel

Western Riding-Open All Ages

Out For Chocolate / Michael D. Weaver
Hott N Lazy / Eric J. Felt
One Chip Shy / Abbey Beck

Western Riding-Youth/Amateur

The Hotrod League / Tina Jacobson
Certainly Suited / Michelle Patin

RU Ready To Reinvest / Jona Bowen Smith
Good N Thirsty / Willow Werlhof

One Chip Shy / Abbey Beck

19

28.00
24.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
17.00

7.00

30.00

20.00
19.00

30.00
26.00
25.00

19.00
19.00
16.00
14.00
12.00




